
BATH COUNTY SCHOOL BOARD 
 
 

AGENDA ITEM:  INFORMATION  {      }           ACTION  {   X   }           CLOSED MEETING  {      } 
 
 

SUBJECT: SUPERINTENDENT’S REPORT - ACTION 
 
 Approval of 2017 School Board Meeting Schedule 
 
 
BACKGROUND: Dates of regular monthly Board meetings have been approved 
 through December, 2016.  A DRAFT schedule for 2017 is being 
 presented for consideration and approval. 
 
 All meeting dates are first Tuesdays except January.  Due to the 
 Christmas/New Year holidays, Monday, January 9, rather than 
 Tuesday, January 3 is recommended. 
 
 
RECOMMENDATION: Approval of the 2017 School Board Meeting schedule, as  
 presented, is recommended. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

December 6, 2016 - VES………….….…………….………………….….AGENDA ITEM:  16-17:  11.-B. 



DRAFT 
BATH COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS 
2017 SCHOOL BOARD MEETINGS 

 
Approved by School Board:  _______________________ 
1st Tuesday of the Month 
5:30 PM-Executive Session 
7:00 PM-Regular Meeting 

Monday January 9, 2017 BCHS 

Tuesday February 7, 2017 MES 

Tuesday March 7, 2017 VES 

Tuesday April 4, 2017 BCHS 

Tuesday May 2, 2017 MES 

Tuesday June 6, 2017 VES 

Monday June 26, 2017  (Close Out)  10:00  AM SAB 

July 2017 – No Scheduled Meeting 

Tuesday August 1, 2017 BCHS 

Tuesday September 5, 2017 
(Labor Day - Monday, September 4, 2017) MES 

Tuesday October 3, 2017 VES 

Tuesday November 7, 2017 BCHS 

Tuesday December 5, 2017 MES 
 

 SAB =  School Administration Building 
 MES =  Millboro Elementary School (Library) 
 VES =  Valley Elementary School (Music Room) 
 BCHS =  Bath County High  School (Library) 
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